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TRAP 
 
CLASSE A 

1º DIMAS PEDRO NAME 

2º EDUARDO PATRICIO NOGUEIRA 

3º LUCAS SANCHES BOSO 

 

CLASSE B 

1º ANTONIO ALBERTO MARIN 

2º FLAVIO HENRIQUE MAURI 

3º FABRICIO PAGOTTO CORDEIRO 

 

CLASSE C 

1º ALEX SOUZA BERTOLDI 

2º PAULO SERGIO SEDENHO 

3º JOAQUIM JOSE RIBEIRO DE OLIVEIRA  

 
 
 

BENCHEREST  
 
CLASSE A  

1º LUIZ CARLOS COLETTE 

2º RICARDO DE PAULA 

3º THIAGO AUGUSTO BOTTURA MICALI 

 

CLASSE B 

1º DOUGLAS VASQUES DO NASCIMENTO 
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CARABINA 22 LR  25 METROS  
 
CLASSE DAMAS 

1ª ANA PAULA RUSSO  

 

CLASSE A  

1º ELIEZER DE OLIVEIRA RUIZ 

 

CLASSE B  

1º CARLOS ROBERTO SANCHES 

2º EMERSON LUIZ DOS SANTOS  

3º IURI MIGUEL SENHORINI 

 

CLASSE C 

1º THIAGO AUGUSTO BOTTURA MICALI 

2º HUGO RIZZO FLUHMANN 

3º CLAUDINEI CARUZO 

 
 
 

CARABINA 38/357/44/454- 25 METROS  
 
CLASSE DAMAS  

1ª SILVIA CUSTODIO PINHEIRO  

 

CLASSE B 

1º DANIEL NERY BERNARDI 

2º RICARDO JOSÉ BORELLI FILHO 
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CARABINA AR 10 METROS  
 
CLASSE C 

1º RICARDO JOSE BORELLI FILHO  

2º RICARDO JOSE BORELLI  

 
 
 

PISTOLA 765 /380 /.40 /.45- 10 METROS  
 
CLASSE DAMAS 

1ª JOSELI APARECIDA BOSO 
2ª ANA PAULA RUSSO  
3ª PRISCILA PANEGHINE ZACHARIAS 
 

CLASSE A 

1º DOUGLAS FERNANDO CORDIOLI 
2º ADILSON APARECIDO MANTOVANI 
 

CLASSE B 

1º GEOVANI DO CARMO VILLA 
2º VALDIR RODRIGUES DA SILVA JUNIOR  
3º LUIZ CARLOS COLETTE  
 

CLASSE C  

1º DANIEL NERY BERNARDI 
2º EDELCIO PIGARI  
3º CARLOS ROBERTO SANCHES  
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REVOLVER 32 /38 /357/44 ATE 4´´ 10 METROS  
 
CLASSE DAMAS  

1ª JOSELI APARECIDA DE SOUZA BOSO 

2ª PRISCILA PANEGUINE ZACHARIAS  

 

CLASSE A 

1º ADILSON APARECIDO MANTOVANI 

2º IURI MIGUEL SENHORINI 

 

CLASSE B 

1º RICARDO ROMERA LOPES  

2º RICARDO JOSE BORELLI FILHO 

3º GEOVANI DO CARMO VILLA 

 

CLASSE C 

1º THIAGO AUGUSTO BOTTURA MICALI 

2º FLAVIO HENRIQUE MAURI 

3º RICARDO JOSE BORELLI 

 
 
 

REVOLVER 32 / 38 /357 /44  - 25 METROS  
 
CLASSE C 

1º DANIEL NERY BERNARDI  
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REVOLVER PISTOLA 22LR/ 22 MAG  25 METROS  
 
CLASSE  DAMA 

1ª JOSELI APARECIDA DE SOUZA BOSO 

2ª ANA PAULA RUSSO 

 

CLASSE C  

1º VALDIR RODRIGUES DA SILVA JUNIOR  

2º RODRIGO ENOKIBARA BELTRAME  

 
  
 

 


